BR72
HYDRAULIC
BREAKER
SAFETY, OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE
SERVICE MANUAL
WARNING
Read the Manual
Wear Eye

57 24058 1 FEMALE COUPLER
49000 1 MANUAL, OPERATION
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
BR72125S 1-1/8 Spring Handle Model
BR72135S 1-1/4 Spring Handle Model
SEAL KIT PART NUMBER 13552
00293 O-RING 1
01362 O-RING 1
01604 O-RING 1
01605 O-RING 2
02022 O-RING 1
03127 ROD WIPER 1
04056 ROD WIPER 1
04379 O-RING 2
04381 BACK-UP RING 2
09467 CUP SEAL 1
* PART OF BREAKER FOOT ASSEMBLY
† MODEL BR72135S ONLY
19
BR72120 & BR72130 PARTS ILLUSTRATION
20
OIL IN
4
7

60 03127 1 ROD WIPER
61 02022 1 O-RING
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
BR72120 1-1/8 T-Handle Model
BR72130 1-1/4 T-Handle Model
SEAL KIT PART NUMBER 13552
00293 O-RING 1
01362 O-RING 1
01605 O-RING 2
02022 O-RING 1
03127 ROD WIPER 1
04056 ROD WIPER 1
04379 O-RING 2
09642 BACK-UP RING 2
34092 CUP SEAL 1
* PART OF BREAKER FOOT ASSEMBLY
21
Stanley Hydraulic Tools (hereinafter called “Stanley”), subject to the exceptions contained below, warrants new hydraulic tools for a period